Web Smart Switch
DGS-1210 Series
Flexible Connectivity Options
•   16, 24 or 48 10/100/1000BASE-T ports
•   4 Gigabit SFP ports
•   PoE+ (802.3at) support on DGS-1210-28P
Traffic Prioritization for Voice and Video
•    Auto Surveillance VLAN (ASV) and Auto Voice

Warranty Information
Warranty Limited Lifetime1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1210-20 Web Smart 16-port Gigabit Switch plus 4 Gigabit SFP ports
DGS-1210-28 Web Smart 24-port Gigabit Switch plus 4 Gigabit SFP ports
DGS-1210-28P Web Smart 24-port Gigabit PoE Switch plus 4 Gigabit SFP ports
DGS-1210-52 Web Smart 48-port Gigabit Switch plus 4 Gigabit SFP ports
Optional Products
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T Copper
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 550 m
Optional Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Standard Edition)
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Professional Edition)
DGS-1210-Series Web Smart Switch
1 Limited lifetime warranty available only in the U.S.A.